84
GARDEN & LANDSCAPE
GARDEN FURNITURE
Doric Table
D455
Featuring a fluted Doric central
support, this table incorporates
a circular top with Romanesque

HD311 Straight 51” Bench Seat including 2 Scrolled Seat Supports
SCROLLED BENCH SEAT DATA
TYPE CODE
SUPPORTS
REQUIRED
(D400A)
LENGTH/
OUTER
GIRTH
(exclud-
ing joints)
OUTER
CHORD
RADIUS OVERALL
WEIGHT
(Supports
25kg
each)INNER OUTER
Single 51
Straight HD311 2 1295mm
(51”)
N/A N/A N/A 135kg
(297 lb)
Single 52
Curved HD321 3 1380mm
(541∕4”)
1320mm
(52”)
920mm
(361⁄4”)
1325mm
(521⁄4”)
156kg
(344 lb)
Single 54
Curved HD331 3 1400mm
(55”)
1365mm
(54”)
1385mm
(541⁄2”)
1790mm
(701⁄2”)
160kg
(352 lb)
Double 54
Curved HD332 5 2800mm
(1101⁄4”)
N/A 1385mm
(541⁄2”)
1790mm
(701⁄2”)
295kg
(650 lb)
Single 60
Curved HD341 3 1540mm
(601⁄2”)
1525mm
(60”)
3100mm
(122”)
3505mm
(138”)
171kg
(377 lb)
 Note                 Type number on curved seats indicates approx. outer chord length in inches
IMPORTANT